New Testament M adlibs

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Pronoun

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Verb - Base Form

Article

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Preposition

Article

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Number

Noun

Pronoun

Verb - Base Form

Article

Noun

Article

Noun

Preposition

Article

Adjective

Noun



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Preposition

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Pronoun

Preposition

Pronoun

Preposition

Article

Noun

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Pronoun

Preposition

Pronoun

Article

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Conjunction

Noun - Plura

Preposition

Pronoun




49. Verb - Base Form

50. Pronoun

51. Noun




New Testament M adlibs

ryList

Matthew 5:14-16 "

Matthew 6:24 "

Matthew 16:15-19 "

Matthew 25:40

Luke 24:36-39 "

have."

John 3:5 "Except a be born of water and of the Spirit,

he cannot enter into the kingdom of God."

John 7:17 "1f any man will do hiswill, he shall know of the

doctrine



John 10:16 "Other sheep | have, which are not of thisfold."

John 14:15 "If ye love me, keep my commandments.”

John 17:3"Thisislife eternal, that they might know ... God,

and Jesus Christ."

Acts 7:55-56 Stephen "being full of the Holy Ghost, ... saw ...

the Son of man standing on the right hand of God."

Romans 1:16 "I am not ashamed of the gospel of Christ.”

1 Corinthians 10:13 "God ... will not suffer you to be tempted above

that ye are able."

1 Corinthians 15:20-22 "Asin Adam all die, even so in Christ shall all be

made aive."

1 Corinthians 15:29 "If the dead rise not at all? why are they then

baptized for the dead?"

1 Corinthians 15:40-42 "There is one glory of the sun, and another glory of

the moon, and another glory of the stars.”

Ephesians 4:11-14 "And he gave ... apostles; ... prophets, ...

evangelists; ... pastors and teachers; For the

perfecting of the saints."



Thessalonians 2:1-3 "That day [the Second Coming of Christ] shall not

come, except there come afalling away first."

2 Timothy 3:1-5 "From such [the wicked] turn away."

2 Timothy 3:16-17 "All scripture is given by inspiration of God."

Hebrews 5:4 "No man taketh this honour [the priesthood] unto

himself."

James 1:5-6 "If any of you lack wisdom, let him ask of God."

James 2:17-18 Faith without works is dead.

Revelation 14:6-7 "l saw another angel fly in the midst of heaven,

having the everlasting gospel."

Revelation 20:12-13 "The dead were judged out of those things which

we

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

