New Testament Madlibs

1.	Pronoun
2.	Verb - Base Form
3.	Article
4.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
5.	Preposition
6.	Article
7.	Noun
8.	Adjective
9.	Noun
10.	Verb - Base Form
11.	Verb - Base Form
12.	Number
13.	Noun
14.	Pronoun
15.	Verb - Base Form
16.	Article
17.	Noun
18.	Article
19.	Noun
20.	Preposition
21.	Article
22.	Adjective
23.	Noun

24.	Preposition
25.	Pronoun
26.	Verb - Past Tense
27.	Verb - Past Tense
28.	Pronoun
29.	Preposition
30.	Pronoun
31.	Preposition
32.	Article
33.	Noun
34.	Pronoun
35.	Verb - Past Tense
36.	Verb - Past Tense
37.	Pronoun
38.	Preposition
39.	Pronoun
40.	Article
41.	Noun
42.	Verb - Base Form
43.	Verb - Base Form
44.	Noun
45.	Conjunction
46.	Noun - Plural
47.	Preposition
48.	Pronoun

49. Verb - Base Form50. Pronoun51. Noun

New Testament Madlibs

		•	•		
r	V	Ι.	1	S	t
	7	_		U	•

Matthew 5:14-16 "_	Pronoun	Verb - Base Fo	orm Article	Preposition or subording	ating conjunction
Preposition	Article	Noun	'		
Matthew 6:24 "	Adjective	Noun	Verb - Base Form	Verb - Base Form	Number
Noun ."					
Matthew 16:15-19 '	Pronoun	Verb - Base	Form Article	,,	Article
Noun	Preposition	Article	Adjective	Noun"	
Matthew 25:40	Preposition	Pronoun	Verb - Past Tense	Verb - Past Tense	
Pronoun	Preposition	Pronoun	Preposition	Article No	oun,
Pronoun					
Verb - Past Tense	Verb - Pas	st Tense	Pronoun Preposit	tion Pronoun	''
Luke 24:36-39 "	Article	Noun	Verb - Base Form	Verb - Base Form	Noun
Conjunction	Noun - Plural	, Preposi	tion Pronoun	Verb - Base Form	
Pronoun					
have."					
John 3:5 "Except a	Noun	be born of water	and of the Spirit,		
he cannot enter into	the kingdom o	f God."			
John 7:17 "If any m	an will do his v	vill, he shall kno	ow of the		
doctrine					

"

John 10:16 "Other sheep I have, which are not of this fold."

John 14:15 "If ye love me, keep my commandments."

John 17:3 "This is life eternal, that they might know ... God,

and Jesus Christ."

Acts 7:55-56 Stephen "being full of the Holy Ghost, ... saw ...

the Son of man standing on the right hand of God."

Romans 1:16 "I am not ashamed of the gospel of Christ."

1 Corinthians 10:13 "God ... will not suffer you to be tempted above

that ye are able."

1 Corinthians 15:20-22 "As in Adam all die, even so in Christ shall all be

made alive."

1 Corinthians 15:29 "If the dead rise not at all? why are they then

baptized for the dead?"

1 Corinthians 15:40-42 "There is one glory of the sun, and another glory of

the moon, and another glory of the stars."

Ephesians 4:11-14 "And he gave ... apostles; ... prophets; ...

evangelists; ... pastors and teachers; For the

perfecting of the saints."

Thessalonians 2:1-3 "That day [the Second Coming of Christ] shall not come, except there come a falling away first."

2 Timothy 3:1-5 "From such [the wicked] turn away."

2 Timothy 3:16-17 "All scripture is given by inspiration of God."

Hebrews 5:4 "No man taketh this honour [the priesthood] unto

himself."

James 1:5-6 "If any of you lack wisdom, let him ask of God."

James 2:17-18 Faith without works is dead.

Revelation 14:6-7 "I saw another angel fly in the midst of heaven,

having the everlasting gospel."

Revelation 20:12-13 "The dead were judged out of those things which

we

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.